UPOE-800XG/UPOE-1600XG/UPOE-2400XG
1
8/16/24-Port 10Gbps 802.3bt PoE++ Managed Injector Hub
Interface
•	 16/32/48-port RJ45
–– 8/16/24-port 10/100/1000/2.5G/5G/10GBASE-T “Data
input”
–– 8/16/24-port 10/100/1000/2.5G/5G/10GBASE-T “Data +

Temperature: -10 ~ 70 degrees C
Relative Humidity: 5 ~ 90% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
UPOE-800XG 8-Port 10Gbps 802.3bt PoE++ Managed Injector Hub (400W)
UPOE-1600XG 16-Port 10Gbps 802.3bt PoE++ Managed Injector Hub (600W)
UPOE-2400XG 24-Port 10Gbps 802.3bt PoE++ Managed Injector Hub (800W)
UPOE-800XG/UPOE-1600XG/UPOE-2400XG
9
Dimensions
● UPOE-800XG
● UPOE-1600XG